
Santa Clara County
ARES/RACES SCCo ARES/RACES Contact List

District Emergency Coordinator / Chief Radio Officer

Tim Howard  KE6TIM 408-891-0045 cro@scc-ares-races.org OEM11
Assistant DEC / Deputy CRO

Jim Clark  N6JRC 650-823-3265 n6jrc@arrl.net OEM15

Jeff Grafton  AJ6XZ 571-239-1989 jgrafton@gmail.com OEM12

Judy Halchin  KK6EWQ 408-533-2517 halchin@mac.com OEM14

Andreas Ott  K6OTT 408-431-8727 k6ott@arrl.net OEM13

Mark Laubach  K6FJC  (LOA) 650-996-2219 k6fjc@arrl.net

City Emergency Coordinators (EC) / Radio Officers (RO)
Campbell Barton Smith  N6HDN 408-379-2875 home

408-679-2529 cell
n6hdn@arrl.net

Cupertino Jim Oberhofer  KN6PE 408-839-8798 kn6pe@arrl.net

Gilroy Pat Moore  K6PMM 408-500-1878 pqm@garlic.com

Loma Prieta Dan Pugh  KM6GNG 408-375-5833 dan_pugh@verizon.net

Los Altos Jim Clark  N6JRC 650-823-3265 n6jrc@arrl.net

Los Altos Hills Neil Katin  K2LL 650-762-6345 lah-ec@askneil.com

Los Gatos / Monte Sereno Patrick Dirks  N6PWD 408-718-8983 n6pwd@arrl.net

Milpitas Paul Ellis  KM6IAO 661-904-0047 pje5547@gmail.com

Morgan Hill Gary Goelkel  K6GMG 408-823-0505 gary.goelkel@mhares.net

Mountain View Leslie Grimm  KK6EKN 650-969-2349 kk6ekn@arrl.net

NASA/Ames Mark Allard  KD6CWM 408-267-3688 mallard@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Palo Alto Walter Underwood  K6WRU 650-906-5443 wunder@wunderwood.org

San José Nigel Gore  AF6ZF 408-682-0855 AF6ZF@arrl.net

Santa Clara Bill Rainey  K6WAR 408-835-5060 k6war@sonic.net

Saratoga Peter Melhus  AA6PM 408-255-9293 aa6pm@arrl.net

Stanford Lea Roberts  WA6ITV lea.roberts@stanford.edu

Sunnyvale Wolfgang Polak  AI6SL 408-799-9210 ec@k6sny.org

Agency Amateur Radio Leaders
American Red Cross George Williams  N6NKT 408-464-3105 N6NKT@yahoo.com

Valley Water District Open  

Police/Fire Direct Dial
Campbell 408-378-8161

Cupertino 408-299-3233

Gilroy 408-846-0370

Los Altos 650-947-2779

Los Altos Hills 408-299-3233

Los Gatos 408-354-8600

Monte Sereno 408-354-8600

Milpitas (Police) 408-263-1212

Milpitas (Fire) 408-998-7213

Morgan Hill 408-779-2101

Police/Fire Direct Dial
Mountain View 650-968-1661

Palo Alto (Police) 650-321-4433

Palo Alto (Fire) 650-321-2231

San José 408-277-8911

San Martin 408-299-3233

Santa Clara (Police) 408-296-2236

Santa Clara (Fire) 408-296-1515

Saratoga 408-299-3233

Sunnyvale 408-736-6244

Unincorporated 408-299-3233

Source: https://scc-ares-races.org/operations/contact
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